Pos.

0~NOO A WNPR

QU UAGgOIoOIg A D DNDDDNDDDDOOWEWWWWWWWRNNNNNNNNNNRERRRRRRERPRPR
CQOWOONODURARWNRFRPROOONODADDAWNRPRPOOONOODORARWNRPOOONOODURARWNROOONOOOAWDNEREO

Lombardia-Categoria A Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Sergio Beretta
Claudio Foti
Alberto Tedesco
Salvatore Cortese
Niki Baietti
Roberto Renna
Maurizio Narducci
Ivan Cudini

Ciro Cogliandro
Mauro Barontini
Antonio Pomoni
Ivano Ciceri

Mattia Benedetti
Riccardo Rondena
Christian Giuliano
Claudio Adamoli
Davide Raffaele Santilli
Thomas Panzero
Lorenzo Pollieno
Paolo Amadeo
Giosue Foti
Roddy Marasco
Alessandro Borghi
Luigi Ariante
Raffaele Stocchi
Roberto Brenna
Massimiliano Romano
Cristian Di Vasto
Leonardo D'Isita
Fabrizio Martelli
Andrea Fazzini
Luca Verga
Andrea Polo
Diego Panzeri
Andrea Brambilla
Claudio Erdas
Cristian Baratella
Alessandro Novena
Giorgio Bellati
Massimo Fossa
Fabrizio Caldera
Mario De Vito
Matteo Melli

Rudy Adamoli
Alberto Caporella
Andrea Spinelli
Tiziano Mauri
Ennio Pina
Giuseppe Carcaci
Ernesto Crippa
Gabriele Trovato
Marco Ambrosioni
Massimo Pozzi
Daniele Tenderini
Massimiliano Mocchi
Giuseppe Letizia
Andrea Calori
Loris Martorana
Alfredo De Gregorio
Dario Bernasconi

N. Tess.

08/067
08/459
08/339
08/245
08/205
08/730
08/136
08/1259
08/174
08/497
08/117
08/621
08/519
08/171
08/078
08/048
08/653
08/050
08/744
08/106
08/455
08/026
08/1246
08/173
08/634
08/169
08/972
08/142
08/066
08/025
08/116
08/1195
08/326
08/342
08/337
08/029
08/854
08/069
08/092
08/963
08/074
08/643
08/028
08/051
08/072
08/001
08/338
08/108
08/1312
08/049
08/073
08/1293
08/1298
08/054
08/093
08/796
08/931
08/1359
08/096
08/1306

Set  Punti
48 128
56 124
55 113
48 100
45 94
47 91
a4 89
48 87
51 87
43 82
56 81
49 80
52 77
48 75
32 72
a4 70
47 70
38 69
52 66
54 65
42 58
43 57
35 54
38 52
26 51
a4 48
36 46
29 45
26 a4
46 43
23 38
24 35
21 29
12 28
22 26
30 25
16 23
27 23
27 22
16 20
10 17
17 17
20 16
13 15
26 15
12 14
14 14
31 14
15 13
17 13
18 12
8 10
15 10
9 9

7 8
12 4
4 1
4 1
0 0
0 0

Media

2,67
2,21
2,05
2,08
2,09
1,94
2,02
1,81
1,71
1,91
1,45
1,63
1,48
1,56
2,25
1,59
1,49
1,82
1,27
1,20
1,38
1,33
1,54
1,37
1,96
1,09
1,28
1,55
1,69
0,93
1,65
1,46
1,38
2,33
1,18
0,83
1,44
0,85
0,81
1,25
1,70
1,00
0,80
1,15
0,58
1,17
1,00
0,45
0,87
0,76
0,67
1,25
0,67
1,00
1,14
0,33
0,25
0,25
0,00
0,00
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Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 1

Nome Cognome

Emanuele Tencheni
Francesco Barone
Daniele Rocca
Matteo Gatti

Marco Lamperti
Enrico Cattaneo
Matteo Fornasari
Fabio Favilla
Andrea laconis
Gabriele Settin
Andrea Armenti
Mauro Brusa

Luca Favaro

Luca Lunetta
Andrea Zerbi

Luca Scala
Giuseppe Scarfo
Michele Manzo
Roberto Pisano
Deborah Pilotto
Alberto Taglia
Donato Montorfano
Moris Mannarino
Gabriele Martini
Atagan Demir
Matteo Dassogno
Samuele Roncoroni
Jessica Lai

Luca Milani

Albino Piazza
Marco D'Angelo
Giulia Ursi
Gioacchino Bucalo
Alessandro Bonacina
Massimiliano Delcaro
Giovanni Ganassa
Mattia Montepilli
Cristiano Marelli
Stefano Monti
Giuseppe Chillemi
Denise Ferrise
Giovanni Spera
Stefano Ramaioli
Alessandro Tita
Cristian Citterio
Daniele Todaro
Valentina Visciglia
Harry Doninelli
Walter Bollini
Patrizia Martorana
Roberto Biasiucci
Johnatan Comensoli
Vittorio Cinus
Francesco Morabito
Egidio D'Angelo
Ivan Pauletig
Claudio Fornelli
Daniele Combi

N. Tess.

08/243
08/626
08/562
08/184
08/398
08/1096
08/630
08/230
08/758
08/225
08/141
08/1018
08/896
08/212
08/349
08/1012
08/1313
08/704
08/528
08/1126
08/979
08/385
08/1123
08/749
08/251
08/1357
08/1341
08/761
08/1014
08/223
08/641
08/1353
08/511
08/1323
08/1011
08/228
08/486
08/435
08/488
08/640
08/1261
08/557
08/489
08/195
08/926
08/1161
08/353
08/487
08/213
08/735
08/485
08/347
08/222
08/301
08/501
08/399
08/397
08/226

Set  Punti
52 137
56 136
52 104
48 102
48 95
50 89
48 87
52 83
a1 79
50 79
35 77
56 77
40 70
42 69
45 67
39 66
53 66
35 63
34 61
47 59
48 59
a4 53
32 52
a4 49
28 47
19 a4
29 a4
47 a4
32 a1
34 37
35 37
40 35
18 34
20 33
23 32
28 32
22 27
27 27
19 26
20 25
27 25
31 25
15 23
19 22
23 21
16 19
34 19
18 18
12 16
29 13
10 12

2 4
4 4
2 2
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Media

2,63
2,43
2,00
2,12
1,98
1,78
1,81
1,60
1,93
1,58
2,20
1,38
1,75
1,64
1,49
1,69
1,25
1,80
1,79
1,26
1,23
1,20
1,62
1,11
1,68
2,32
1,52
0,94
1,28
1,09
1,06
0,88
1,89
1,65
1,39
1,14
1,23
1,00
1,37
1,25
0,93
0,81
1,53
1,16
0,91
1,19
0,56
1,00
1,33
0,45
1,20
2,00
1,00
1,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



Lombardia-Categoria B Girone 2 Lombardia-Categoria C Girone 1

Pos. Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media Nome Cognome N. Tess. Set Punti Media
1 Marco Rimoldi 08/981 56 135 2,41 1 Mario Carafa 08/607 32 84 2,62
2 Giorgio Soggia 08/500 52 112 2,15 2 Alberto Vitiello 08/710 32 70 2,19
3 Claudio Pinciroli 08/217 46 103 2,24 3 Vincenzo Sanciolo 08/951 30 62 2,07
4 Alberto Bartesaghi 08/340 53 93 1,75 4 Michele Baruzzo 08/982 32 57 1,78
5 Fabio Aiani 08/081 44 91 2,07 5 Stefano Bollini 08/1335 25 51 2,04
6 Mirko Soave 08/1255 52 90 1,73 6 Giuseppe Valenzisi 08/1214 28 51 1,82
7 Mohammad Aziz 08/1235 44 88 2,00 7 Alberto Fabio Dragonetti 08/709 32 49 1,53
8 Loris Berton 08/604 49 86 1,76 8 Luca De Vivo 08/1330 25 47 1,88
9 Giuseppe Scarantino 08/057 42 85 2,02 9 Dario Bianchi 08/1346 22 37 1,68
10  Giuseppe Capozio 08/055 a7 78 1,66 10  Giuseppe Calabro 08/1311 26 36 1,38
11  Vincenzo Urbano 08/902 52 78 1,50 11  Stefano Facchinetti 08/1036 27 36 1,33
12  Ivano Preziosi 08/582 54 76 1,41 12  Nicholas Battista 08/747 30 32 1,07
13  Leonardo Del Vecchio 08/192 a7 75 1,60 13  Giuseppe Alfano 08/1188 24 30 1,25
14  Pasqualino Rosso 08/989 46 73 1,59 14  Tamara Piccinelli 08/966 30 29 0,97
15 Desiree Renna 08/422 52 69 1,33 15  Stefano Nadile 08/1002 16 27 1,69
16  Alex Cammareri 08/1294 44 68 1,55 16  Nello Sargentoni 08/1327 20 27 1,35
17  Ornella Invernizzi 08/419 50 67 1,34 17  Aron Galli 08/999 16 25 1,56
18  Stefano lelmini 08/1282 33 66 2,00 18 Andrea Montalbano 08/1345 25 25 1,00
19  Luca Mauri 08/1336 40 65 1,62 19  Marco Biscotto 08/1328 25 21 0,84
20 Luca Campagna 08/907 50 65 1,30 20 Matteo Crignola 08/1358 8 19 2,38
21 Rino Nascé 08/530 39 64 1,64 21  Calogero Provenzani 08/1035 10 18 1,80
22  Roberto Borghi 08/319 34 57 1,68 22 Nicolas Pagliaro 08/1347 9 17 1,89
23  Stefano Fontana 08/018 41 56 1,37 23  Luca Trombetta 08/947 12 17 1,42
24  Alex Alberio 08/1213 44 55 1,25 24  Marco Pezzuolo 08/1305 10 14 1,40
25 Armando Brusa Pasque 08/957 33 54 1,64 25  Mattia Morandi 08/1329 13 14 1,08
26  Massimo Faccini 08/968 32 53 1,66 26 Guglielmo Piccinelli 08/1186 16 12 0,75
27  Luca Todaro 08/1086 39 53 1,36 27  Tamara Lietti 08/1187 26 12 0,46
28  Andrea Petterle 08/087 21 52 2,48 28 Maria Spadaro 08/1344 8 8 1,00
29  Daniela Aondio 08/420 36 49 1,36 29  Alberto Colombo 08/1309 11 7 0,64
30 Stefano Mura 08/679 27 45 1,67 30 Samuele Piazza 08/1218 6 5 0,83
31 Matteo Radici 08/590 22 36 1,64 31  Alessia Sonvico 08/1343 6 5 0,83
32 Daniele Gaballo 08/1307 29 35 1,21 32  Massimiliano Martino 08/1348 2 4 2,00
33  Andrea Calandi 08/1351 40 35 0,88 33  Valerio Dossi 08/1005 2 3 1,50
34  Pasqualino Nasce 08/140 21 33 1,57 34  Mattia Falco 08/1349 2 3 1,50
35  Gabriela Coman 08/1242 44 32 0,73 35  Mirko Girola 08/1331 2 0 0,00
36  Lorenzo Largaiolli 08/020 19 31 1,63 36  Gionatan Chiavetta 08/1337 0 0 0,00
37  Maurizio De Biase 08/608 23 28 1,22 37  Michele Prandato 08/1354 0 0 0,00
38 Raffaele Di Gioia 08/1149 36 26 0,72
39  Alfio Parisi 08/1291 30 25 0,83

40 Daniele Zorz 08/454 22 22 1,00
41  Angelo Orlando 08/839 14 18 1,29
42  Luca Chiaramonte 08/1131 14 17 1,21
43 Artan Prifti 08/1191 7 16 2,29
44  Gianpaolo Pavan 08/022 18 14 0,78
45  Migena Nani 08/789 21 14 0,67
46  Stefania Invernizzi 08/424 18 13 0,72
47  Branko Vostic 08/021 9 12 1,33
48  Elisabetta Cinus 08/423 24 12 0,50
49  Pasqualino Vaniglia 08/1350 8 11 1,38
50 Vincenzo Pizzuto 08/1154 12 11 0,92
51  Franco Lembo 08/058 5 10 2,00
52  Antonino Pisciotta 08/1352 6 9 1,50
53 Thomas Tassone 08/1355 12 8 0,67
54  Hermes Sabbadini 08/527 6 5 0,83
55  Jessica Canavesi Colombo 08/936 12 5 0,42
56  Giovanni Macri 08/480 8 4 0,50
57  Carmen Orlando 08/1342 11 3 0,27
58 Damian Chaparro 08/1356 1 1 1,00
59  Antonio Argiolas 08/903 0 0 0,00
60 Claudio Banfi 08/507 0 0 0,00
61  Salvatore Lucchetta 08/990 0 0 0,00



